Features
• Wide range of pressure ratings, sizes, and resilient
materials provide long service life and low internal
leakage
• High flow valves for liquid, corrosive, and air/inert
gas service
• Industrial applications include:
-Car Wash -Laundry Equipment

Brass or Stainless Steel Bodies
1/4" to 2 " BSPP
Order Example:
PU series pilot operated 2/2 ways solenoid valve,1/2" port size, VITON diaphragm seals, AC220V, DIN connector, BSPP (G) thread.
SENYA part# PU225-130-03V-A2
P U 2 2 5 2 V
ID CODE
SERIES
VOLTAGE
ORIFICE CONNECTION
225
130:     13 mm
250:     25 mm
380:     38 mm
100:         10 mm
500:      50mm
03:      3/8”G
04:      1/2”G
06:      3/4”G
08:           1”G
02:      1/4”G
12:    1-1/4”G
14:    1-1/2”G
20:           2”G
0 - 0 2A
SEAL
Blank:     NBR
E:         EPDM
V:        VITON
A2:          AC220V
D1: DC12V
D2: DC24V
A3:          AC110V
A1:          AC380V
D4: DC48V
D3:             DC36V
A4:            AC24V
A5:            AC36V
-
THREAD
Blank:   G
 NPN::
F:    Flange
2/2 ways pilot
operated with DIN
connector coil
- 1 0
77
线条
2
Pipe
Size
(in)
Orifice
Size
(mm)
CV Flow
Factor
Operating Pressure Differential (Bar) Max.